### **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of silver sulfadiazine cream in the treatment of second-degree burn in children"** authored by **"Prosanto Kumar Biswas"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No.: 66-70, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

# **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of silver sulfadiazine cream in the treatment of second-degree burn in children"** authored by **"Md Saif Ullah"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No.: 66-70, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of silver sulfadiazine cream in the treatment of second-degree burn in children"** authored by **"Muhammad Rashedul Alam"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No.: 66-70, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

### **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of silver sulfadiazine cream in the treatment of second-degree burn in children"** authored by **"Swapan Kumar Paul"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No.: 66-70, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

# **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of silver sulfadiazine cream in the treatment of second-degree burn in children"** authored by **"Ipsita Biswas"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No.: 66-70, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

#### **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of silver sulfadiazine cream in the treatment of second-degree burn in children"** authored by **"Md. Moniruzzaman"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No.: 66-70, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

#### **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of silver sulfadiazine cream in the treatment of second-degree burn in children"** authored by **"Md. Ahashan Habib"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-9, Issue-12, Page No.: 66-70, 2022.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>